Custom Fabricators
STAINLESS  STEEL  LABORATORY  CASEWORK
Design - Build - Install - Support
Since 1956 Custom Fabricators (CFI) has been a leading provider of laboratory
furniture and equipment, casework & millwork and much more for university,
research, healthcare, educational, commercial and industrial facilities throughout
Ohio and beyond.
We’re proud to have built a long standing reputation for providing our clients

M-Bxx36-000
M - B x x 0 0 - 0 0 0
Part Numbering System
Configuration
SS
B
35
24
000
SS-B3524-000
Sample
M-Metal (Painted)
SS-Stainless Steel
P-Phenolic
PP-Polypropylene
W-Wood
PL-Plastic Laminate
B – Base Cabinet
W – Wall Cabinet
T – Tall Cabinet
Sitting Height – 29”
ADA Height – 32”
Standing Height – 35”
xx Base Cabinet  Height
Cabinet Width
Configuration specific EX: 24", 28", 30"
customfabricators.net(216) 831-2266 3
Door & Drawer Fronts
Magnetic Catch
Standard Default
Pulls
Stainless Steel Wire Pulls
Drawer Slides
100 lb Full Extension
(Standard Default)
Options Menu
Inset Steel (Standard Default) Flush Overlay
customfabricators.net(216) 831-2266 4
34.75"
22.375"
SINK & FUME HOOD CABINETSOPEN CABINETS
Base Cabinets
Standing height base cabinets are 34.75" high and 22.375" deep. Units are
available in various widths as shown. Door units feature a single shelf as
standard. All open units have 2 shelves.
"XX" = Available in Heights: 29”, 32”, 35” (Sitting, ADA, Standing)
DOOR & DRAWER CABINETS
Right-hinged door shown
30" and wider
Specify "R" or "L" for Right and Left Hinge Location
customfabricators.net(216) 831-2266 5
34.75"
22.375"
Base Cabinets
Standing height base cabinets are 34.75" high and 22.375" deep. Units are
available in various widths as shown. Door units feature a single shelf as
standard. All open units have 2 shelves.
DRAWER CABINETS
DOOR CABINETS
"XX" = Available in Heights: 29”, 32”, 35” (Sitting, ADA, Standing)
Specify "R" or "L" for Right and Left Hinge Location
customfabricators.net(216) 831-2266 6
34.75"
22.375"
CORNER CABINETS
32.125"
22.375"
14"
Base cabinets are 34.75" high and 22.375" deep. Units are available in
various widths as shown. Door units feature a single shelf as standard. All
open units have 2 shelves.
Base Cabinets
ADA HEIGHT SINK & FUME HOOD CABINETS